
HAND PULLED ALE
Timothy Taylor’s Landlord
Timothy Taylor’s Golden Best

£2.35 / £4.70
£2.10 / £4.20

DRAUGHT
Aspall
Carling 
Guinness 
Madri 

£2.25 / £4.50
£2.25 / £4.50

 £5.85
£2.60 / £5.20

BOTTLED LAGER
Budweiser Budvar
Becks
Peroni 
Desperados 
Moretti
Moretti Zero Alcohol

£4.65
£3.40
£4.20
£4.20
£4.65
£3.60

500ml
275ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml

BOTTLED BEER
Saltaire Blonde
Leffe Blond
Newcastle Brown
Doom Bar
Guinness Zero

£4.65
£3.70
£4.85
£4.65
£4.00

500ml
330ml
550ml
500ml
440ml

ALCOHOLIC SODA
Smirnoff Ice
WKD Blue
WKD Iron Brew

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

275ml
275ml
275ml

BOTTLED CIDER
Old Mout Berries & Cherries
Old Mout Kiwi & Lime
Old Mout Strawberry & Apple

£5.25
£5.25
£5.25

500ml
500ml
550ml



COCKTAILS
Long Island Iced Tea
Vodka, Orange Liqueur, White Rum, Tequila, Gin, Lemon Juice, Coke

£7.50

Cosmopolitan 
Vodka, Orange Liqueur, Fresh Lime Juice. Cranberry Juice

£7.50

Dark & Stormy
Dark Rum, Fresh Lime Wedges, Ginger Beer

£7.50

SPIRITS
Bacardi
Bombay Sapphire
Captain Morgans Spiced
Courvoisier
Famous Grouse
Glenfiddich
Gordon’s London Dry
Jack Daniels
Jameson
Lambs Navy
Smirnoff
Southern Comfort
Whitley Neill Flavoured

£3.80 / £5.30
£3.80 / £5.30
£3.80 / £5.30
£3.80 / £5.30
£3.80 / £5.30
£5.40 / £6.90
£3.80 / £5.30
£3.80 / £5.30
£5.40 / £6.90
£3.80 / £5.30
£3.80 / £5.30
£3.80 / £5.30
£3.80 / £5.30

LIQUEURS
Baileys
Cointreau
Disaronno
Jagermeister
Kahlua
Sambuca
Tequila
Tia Maria
Martini
Port
Pimms

£5.20
£3.80 / £5.30
£3.80 / £5.30
£3.40 / £4.95
£3.40 / £4.95
£3.40 / £4.95
£3.80 / £5.30

£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£5.30

25ml/50ml
25ml/50ml
25ml/50ml
25ml/50ml
25ml/50ml
25ml/50ml
25ml/50ml
25ml/50ml
25ml/50ml
25ml/50ml
25ml/50ml
25ml/50ml
25ml/50ml

50ml
25ml/50ml
25ml/50ml
25ml/50ml
25ml/50ml
25ml/50ml
25m/50ml

50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml

MIXERS
Fever-Tree Premium Tonic Water 
Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic Water 
Fever-Tree Club Soda Water
Fever-Tree Ginger Beer
Fever-Tree Ginger Ale

£2.25
£2.25
£2.25
£2.25
£2.25


