HAND PULLED ALE		
Timothy Taylor's Landlord	£2.35	/ £4.70
Timothy Taylor's Golden Best	£2.10	/ £4.20
DRAUGHT		
Aspall	£2.25	/ £4.50
Carling		/ £4.50
Guinness	~2.23	£5.85
Madri	£2.60	/£5.20
BOTTLED LAGER		
Budweiser Budvar	500ml	£4.65
Becks	275ml	£3.40
Peroni	330ml	£4.20
Desperados	330ml	£4.20
Moretti	330ml	£4.65
Moretti Zero Alcohol	330ml	£3.60
BOTTLED BEER		
Saltaire Blonde 52044	500-1	64.65
Leffe Blond	500ml 330ml	£4.65 £3.70
Newcastle Brown	550ml	£4.85
Doom Bar	500ml	£4.65
Guinness Zero	440ml	£4.00
BOTTLED CIDER		
		0.5.5.5
Old Mout Berries & Cherries Old Mout Kiwi & Lime	500ml	£5.25
Old Mout Kiwi & Lime Old Mout Strawberry & Apple	500ml	£5.25
Ou mout Strawberry & Apple	550ml	£5.25

# **ALCOHOLIC SODA**

Smirnoff Ice	275ml	£4.00
WKD Blue	275ml	£4.00
WKD Iron Brew	275ml	£4.00

## COCKTAILS

Long Island Iced Tea Vodka, Orange Liqueur, White Rum, Tequila, Gin, Lemon Juice, Coke	£7.50
<b>Cosmopolitan</b> Vodka, Orange Liqueur, Fresh Lime Juice. Cranberry Juice	£7.50
Dark & Stormy Dark Rum, Fresh Lime Wedges, Ginger Beer	£7.50

25ml/50ml £3.80 / £5.30

25ml/50ml £3.80 / £5.30

25ml/50ml £3.80 / £5.30

25ml/50ml £3.80 / £5.30

25ml/50ml £5.40 / £6.90

25ml/50ml £3.80 / £5.30

25ml/50ml £3.80 / £5.30

25ml/50ml £5.40 / £6.90

25ml/50ml £3.80 / £5.30

25ml/50ml £3.80 / £5.30

25ml/50ml £3.80 / £5.30

25ml/50ml £3.80 / £5.30

25ml/50ml

£3.80/£5.30

#### SPIRITS

Bacardi Bombay Sapphire Captain Morgans Spiced Courvoisier Famous Grouse Glenfiddich Gordon's London Dry Jack Daniels Jameson Lambs Navy Smirnoff Southern Comfort Whitley Neill Flavoured

## LIQUEURS

Baileys	50ml	£5.20
Cointreau	25ml/50ml	£3.80/£5.30
Disaronno	25ml/50ml	£3.80 / £5.30
Jagermeister	25ml/50ml	£3.40 / £4.95
Kahlua	25ml/50ml	£3.40 / £4.95
Sambuca	25ml/50ml	£3.40 / £4.95
Tequila	25m/50ml	£3.80 / £5.30
Tia Maria	50ml	£4.20
Martini	50ml	£4.20
Port	50ml	£4.20
Pimms	50ml	£5.30

### MIXERS

Fever-Tree Premium Tonic Water	£2.25
Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic Water	£2.25
Fever-Tree Club Soda Water	£2.25
Fever-Tree Ginger Beer	£2.25
Fever-Tree Ginger Ale	£2.25